
                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
                               Tomahawk, WI
                      Hosted by Tomahawk High School
                                10/26/2019
                   ========== BOYS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    43  Freedom                           (16:52.8  84:23.8 0:27.0)
================================================
  1      1  Jack Reiter             11   16:34.6
  2      3  Jaxen Gerndt            10   16:46.8
  3     12  Alex Klarner            12   17:00.3
  4     13  Corey Van Groll         11   17:00.5
  5     14  Nathan Lezotte          11   17:01.6
  6   ( 24) Marty Vosters           12   17:28.4
  7   ( 27) Tyson Lonigro           11   17:32.6

  2.    75  New London                        (17:06.0  85:30.0 0:22.9)
================================================
  1      9  Max Krause              12   16:52.1
  2     15  Kaden Reybrock          12   17:02.5
  3     16  Riley Titterton         12   17:06.4
  4     17  Jeffrey Smolinski       12   17:14.0
  5     18  Keagan Reybrock         10   17:15.0
  6   ( 41) Logan Horn              9    17:58.1
  7   ( 50) Mac Voight              10   18:18.7

  3.   130  Shawano                           (17:29.9  87:29.1 1:47.4)
================================================
  1      2  Demetrius Kaquatosh     12   16:41.6
  2     10  Alec White              9    16:54.5
  3     19  Zackary Black           10   17:18.1
  4     45  Johnny Dillenburg       12   18:05.9
  5     54  Karsten Anderson        12   18:29.0
  6   ( 56) Aidan Preston           9    18:32.5
  7   ( 63) Ethan Chelberg          11   18:54.7

  4.   149  Lakeland Union                    (17:38.6  88:12.8 0:40.1)
================================================
  1     21  Casey Van Hefty         9    17:21.3
  2     22  Victor Masayesava       11   17:25.7
  3     23  Tyler Teichmiller       12   17:27.1
  4     40  Scott Balas             11   17:57.3
  5     43  Jake Van Hefty          12   18:01.4
  6   ( 51) Alec Steinberger        11   18:20.0
  7   ( 70) Brady Edwards           12   19:07.9

  5.   162  Tomahawk                          (17:41.9  88:29.2 1:18.1)
================================================
  1      4  Noah Buckwalter         11   16:46.9
  2     35  Drew Bolder             11   17:47.6
  3     37  Garron Albrent          11   17:49.9
  4     42  Alex Norman             11   17:59.8
  5     44  Arden Ziert             10   18:05.0
  6   ( 48) Trey Baalke             11   18:12.4
  7   ( 52) Keaton Jed              12   18:20.9

  6.   213  Wittenberg-Birnamwood             (18:06.2  90:30.7 2:05.2)
================================================
  1      5  Wyatt Dickman           11   16:47.1
  2     34  Cole Schairer           12   17:47.2
  3     53  Brendan Resch           12   18:24.2
  4     59  Simon Schairer          10   18:39.9
  5     62  Ian Resch               11   18:52.3
  6   ( 66) Tommy Bruski            11   19:02.6
  7   ( 75) Craig Wendel            9    19:30.8



  7.   217  Mosinee                           (18:11.8  90:58.9 2:51.7)
================================================
  1      7  Eric Kordus             12   16:48.8
  2     31  Cooper Szekeress        10   17:41.1
  3     38  Carter Barrett          12   17:52.9
  4     64  Logan Cycoszch          11   18:55.6
  5     77  Josh Hallas             11   19:40.5
  6   ( 88) Brayden Hoen            11   20:32.3
  7   ( 94) Eli Bruess              11   21:41.6

  8.   220  Rhinelander                       (18:07.5  90:37.4 1:11.3)
================================================
  1     28  Jacob Weddle            11   17:35.2
  2     36  Callahan Laggis         10   17:48.5
  3     39  Jaden Beske             10   17:54.1
  4     57  David Gibbs             11   18:33.1
  5     60  Daniel Goldsworthy      11   18:46.5
  6   ( 61) JC Adams                11   18:50.1
  7   ( 74) Nathanael Gibbs         9    19:19.8

  9.   220  Seymour                           (18:09.4  90:46.6 1:31.5)
================================================
  1     29  Blake Linsmeyer         11   17:38.0
  2     30  Jason Skinkis           9    17:39.1
  3     32  Jacob Woldt             10   17:46.0
  4     58  Riley Clement           11   18:34.0
  5     71  Reid Clement            9    19:09.5
  6   ( 80) Wyatt Kaczrowski        11   19:59.0
  7   ( 87) Mark Rusch              9    20:28.6

 10.   247  Waupaca                           (18:34.7  92:53.2 3:22.1)
================================================
  1      8  Sawyer Ziebell          12   16:50.1
  2     26  Abram Jackson           12   17:29.5
  3     47  Tyler Rogney            11   18:10.6
  4     82  Andrew Jones            10   20:10.8
  5     84  Brett Nimmer            10   20:12.2
  6   ( 85) Brock Keil              10   20:21.2
  7   ( 98) Gage Anderson           9    22:18.9

 11.   255  Peshtigo                          (18:38.7  93:13.5 2:51.4)
================================================
  1     20  Andrew Nelson           9    17:20.2
  2     25  Logan Smith             10   17:28.5
  3     46  Caleb Smith             11   18:09.5
  4     81  Matt Jornlin            12   20:03.7
  5     83  Cole Grabian            9    20:11.6
  6   (102) Rowan Gillespie         12   24:02.6

 12.   312  Clintonville                      (19:06.8  95:33.9 3:57.0)
================================================
  1      6  Jesse Wilson            10   16:48.0
  2     68  Cody Carrico            10   19:05.3
  3     69  Josh Wilson             10   19:05.8
  4     79  Brody Prill             10   19:49.8
  5     90  Casey Ploederi          10   20:45.0
  6   ( 93) Kyle Tennie             12   21:25.4
  7   (100) Caedyn Higgings         10   22:30.3

 13.   315  Oconto Falls                      (19:13.5  96:07.4 4:02.8)
================================================
  1     33  Joe Adams               10   17:46.2
  2     49  Brendan Konitzer        12   18:17.2
  3     65  Braden Uelman           11   18:59.9
  4     72  Isaac Raddatz           10   19:15.1
  5     96  Tyler Budz              12   21:49.0



  6   ( 99) Landon Budz             9    22:23.3
  7   (101) Matthew Loberger        12   23:27.5

 14.   315  Marinette                         (19:18.7  96:33.2 4:41.5)
================================================
  1     11  Matt Maye               12   17:00.1
  2     55  Alec Queever            11   18:29.5
  3     76  Caden Sullivan          10   19:39.0
  4     78  Ryan Demith             9    19:43.0
  5     95  Jake Sommerfeldt        10   21:41.6

 15.   406  Northland Pines                   (20:03.4  100:17.0 1:47.4)
================================================
  1     67  Milanowski Francis      10   19:04.8
  2     73  Maximillian Tomasoski   11   19:19.4
  3     86  Aiello Jacob            10   20:23.2
  4     89  Marquardt Logan         10   20:37.4
  5     91  Petreikis Nicholas      10   20:52.2
  6   ( 92) Szafranski Matthew      10   20:57.5
  7   ( 97) Wielhouwer Brett        9    22:12.2
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                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
                               Tomahawk, WI
                      Hosted by Tomahawk High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   Boys
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jack Reiter        11   Freedom                           16:34.6  5:21  t 
    2    2 Demetrius Kaquatos 12   Shawano                           16:41.6  5:23  i 
    3    3 Jaxen Gerndt       10   Freedom                           16:46.8  5:25  t 
    4    4 Noah Buckwalter    11   Tomahawk                          16:46.9  5:25  i 
    5    5 Wyatt Dickman      11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             16:47.1  5:25  i 
    6    6 Jesse Wilson       10   Clintonville                      16:48.0  5:25  i 
    7    7 Eric Kordus        12   Mosinee                           16:48.8  5:25  i 
    8    8 Sawyer Ziebell     12   Waupaca                           16:50.1  5:26    
    9    9 Max Krause         12   New London                        16:52.1  5:26  t 
   10   10 Alec White         9    Shawano                           16:54.5  5:27    
   11   11 Matt Maye          12   Marinette                         17:00.1  5:29    
   12   12 Alex Klarner       12   Freedom                           17:00.3  5:29  t 
   13   13 Corey Van Groll    11   Freedom                           17:00.5  5:29  t 
   14   14 Nathan Lezotte     11   Freedom                           17:01.6  5:29  t 
   15   15 Kaden Reybrock     12   New London                        17:02.5  5:30  t 
   16   16 Riley Titterton    12   New London                        17:06.4  5:31  t 
   17   17 Jeffrey Smolinski  12   New London                        17:14.0  5:33  t 
   18   18 Keagan Reybrock    10   New London                        17:15.0  5:34  t 
   19   19 Zackary Black      10   Shawano                           17:18.1  5:35    
   20   20 Andrew Nelson      9    Peshtigo                          17:20.2  5:35    
   21   21 Casey Van Hefty    9    Lakeland Union                    17:21.3  5:36    
   22   22 Victor Masayesava  11   Lakeland Union                    17:25.7  5:37    
   23   23 Tyler Teichmiller  12   Lakeland Union                    17:27.1  5:38    
   24   24 Marty Vosters      12   Freedom                           17:28.4  5:38  t 
   25   25 Logan Smith        10   Peshtigo                          17:28.5  5:38    
   26   26 Abram Jackson      12   Waupaca                           17:29.5  5:38    
   27   27 Tyson Lonigro      11   Freedom                           17:32.6  5:39  t 
   28   28 Jacob Weddle       11   Rhinelander                       17:35.2  5:40    
   29   29 Blake Linsmeyer    11   Seymour                           17:38.0  5:41    
   30   30 Jason Skinkis      9    Seymour                           17:39.1  5:41    
   31   31 Cooper Szekeress   10   Mosinee                           17:41.1  5:42    
   32   32 Jacob Woldt        10   Seymour                           17:46.0  5:44    
   33   33 Joe Adams          10   Oconto Falls                      17:46.2  5:44    
   34   34 Cole Schairer      12   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             17:47.2  5:44    
   35   35 Drew Bolder        11   Tomahawk                          17:47.6  5:44    
   36   36 Callahan Laggis    10   Rhinelander                       17:48.5  5:44    
   37   37 Garron Albrent     11   Tomahawk                          17:49.9  5:45    
   38   38 Carter Barrett     12   Mosinee                           17:52.9  5:46    
   39   39 Jaden Beske        10   Rhinelander                       17:54.1  5:46    
   40   40 Scott Balas        11   Lakeland Union                    17:57.3  5:47    
   41   41 Logan Horn         9    New London                        17:58.1  5:47  t 
   42   42 Alex Norman        11   Tomahawk                          17:59.8  5:48    
   43   43 Jake Van Hefty     12   Lakeland Union                    18:01.4  5:49    
   44   44 Arden Ziert        10   Tomahawk                          18:05.0  5:50    
   45      Logan Edwards      11   Antigo                            18:05.8  5:50    
   46   45 Johnny Dillenburg  12   Shawano                           18:05.9  5:50    
   47   46 Caleb Smith        11   Peshtigo                          18:09.5  5:51    
   48   47 Tyler Rogney       11   Waupaca                           18:10.6  5:52    
   49   48 Trey Baalke        11   Tomahawk                          18:12.4  5:52    
   50   49 Brendan Konitzer   12   Oconto Falls                      18:17.2  5:54    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
                               Tomahawk, WI
                      Hosted by Tomahawk High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   Boys
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   50 Mac Voight         10   New London                        18:18.7  5:54  t 
   52   51 Alec Steinberger   11   Lakeland Union                    18:20.0  5:55    
   53   52 Keaton Jed         12   Tomahawk                          18:20.9  5:55    
   54   53 Brendan Resch      12   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             18:24.2  5:56    
   55   54 Karsten Anderson   12   Shawano                           18:29.0  5:57    
   56   55 Alec Queever       11   Marinette                         18:29.5  5:58    
   57   56 Aidan Preston      9    Shawano                           18:32.5  5:59    
   58   57 David Gibbs        11   Rhinelander                       18:33.1  5:59    
   59   58 Riley Clement      11   Seymour                           18:34.0  5:59    
   60   59 Simon Schairer     10   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             18:39.9  6:01    
   61      Michael Mallum     12   Antigo                            18:41.0  6:01    
   62   60 Daniel Goldsworthy 11   Rhinelander                       18:46.5  6:03    
   63   61 Jc Adams           11   Rhinelander                       18:50.1  6:04    
   64   62 Ian Resch          11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             18:52.3  6:05    
   65   63 Ethan Chelberg     11   Shawano                           18:54.7  6:06    
   66   64 Logan Cycoszch     11   Mosinee                           18:55.6  6:06    
   67   65 Braden Uelman      11   Oconto Falls                      18:59.9  6:07    
   68   66 Tommy Bruski       11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             19:02.6  6:08    
   69   67 Milanowski Francis 10   Northland Pines                   19:04.8  6:09    
   70   68 Cody Carrico       10   Clintonville                      19:05.3  6:09    
   71   69 Josh Wilson        10   Clintonville                      19:05.8  6:09    
   72   70 Brady Edwards      12   Lakeland Union                    19:07.9  6:10    
   73   71 Reid Clement       9    Seymour                           19:09.5  6:10    
   74   72 Isaac Raddatz      10   Oconto Falls                      19:15.1  6:12    
   75   73 Maximillian Tomaso 11   Northland Pines                   19:19.4  6:14    
   76   74 Nathanael Gibbs    9    Rhinelander                       19:19.8  6:14    
   77   75 Craig Wendel       9    Wittenberg-Birnamwood             19:30.8  6:17    
   78   76 Caden Sullivan     10   Marinette                         19:39.0  6:20    
   79   77 Josh Hallas        11   Mosinee                           19:40.5  6:20    
   80   78 Ryan Demith        9    Marinette                         19:43.0  6:21    
   81   79 Brody Prill        10   Clintonville                      19:49.8  6:23    
   82   80 Wyatt Kaczrowski   11   Seymour                           19:59.0  6:26    
   83   81 Matt Jornlin       12   Peshtigo                          20:03.7  6:28    
   84   82 Andrew Jones       10   Waupaca                           20:10.8  6:30    
   85   83 Cole Grabian       9    Peshtigo                          20:11.6  6:30    
   86   84 Brett Nimmer       10   Waupaca                           20:12.2  6:31    
   87   85 Brock Keil         10   Waupaca                           20:21.2  6:34    
   88   86 Aiello Jacob       10   Northland Pines                   20:23.2  6:34    
   89   87 Mark Rusch         9    Seymour                           20:28.6  6:36    
   90   88 Brayden Hoen       11   Mosinee                           20:32.3  6:37    
   91   89 Marquardt Logan    10   Northland Pines                   20:37.4  6:39    
   92   90 Casey Ploederi     10   Clintonville                      20:45.0  6:41    
   93   91 Petreikis Nicholas 10   Northland Pines                   20:52.2  6:44    
   94   92 Szafranski Matthew 10   Northland Pines                   20:57.5  6:45    
   95   93 Kyle Tennie        12   Clintonville                      21:25.4  6:54    
   96   94 Eli Bruess         11   Mosinee                           21:41.6  6:59    
   97   95 Jake Sommerfeldt   10   Marinette                         21:41.6  6:59    
   98   96 Tyler Budz         12   Oconto Falls                      21:49.0  7:02    
   99   97 Wielhouwer Brett   9    Northland Pines                   22:12.2  7:09    
  100   98 Gage Anderson      9    Waupaca                           22:18.9  7:11    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
                               Tomahawk, WI
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                                10/26/2019
                                   Boys
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  101   99 Landon Budz        9    Oconto Falls                      22:23.3  7:13    
  102  100 Caedyn Higgings    10   Clintonville                      22:30.3  7:15    
  103  101 Matthew Loberger   12   Oconto Falls                      23:27.5  7:34    
  104  102 Rowan Gillespie    12   Peshtigo                          24:02.6  7:45    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


